阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

FB = Dale ILB1206 - 300 (300@ 100 MHz)
All Bypass cap = 0.1 Ceramic XR7
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Type
W134H 24-pin QSOP (150 mils, SSOP)
W134HT 24-pin QSOP (150 mils, SSOP) – Tape and Reel
W134SH 24-pin QSOP (150 mils, SSOP)
W134SHT 24-pin QSOP (150 mils, SSOP) – Tape and Reel
Lead-free
CYW134MOXC 24-pin QSOP (150 mils, SSOP)
CYW134MOXCT 24-pin QSOP (150 mils, SSOP), Tape and Reel
CYW134SOXC 24-pin QSOP (150 mils, SSOP)
CYW134SOXCT 24-pin QSOP (150 mils, SSOP), Tape and Reel
W134
...................... Document #: 38-07426 Rev. *C Page 11 of 11
The information in this document is believed to be accurate in all respects at the time of publication but is subject to change without notice. Sil-
icon Laboratories assumes no responsibility for errors and omissions, and disclaims responsibility for any consequences resulting from the